CITATION NO.

E0000238-01
E0000238-02
E0000238-03
30088-01
30088Vv-01
E0000804-01
E0001231-01
E0000343-02
E0000492-01
022221-01
022221-02
022900-01
E0002087-01
E0002087-02
022200-01
E0001744-01
E0000549-02
E0001492-01
E0001492-02
E0001492-03
E0001557-01
E0000476-01
E0002144-01
E0000275-01
E0002101-01
E0000611-02

DEFENDANT
JUAN JOSE ARGUIJO

Jason Barrios

Jason Barrios

TIONE COLLIER
MONICA FRANCO
MATTHEW GARCIA
MATTHEW HUGHES
KIRSTA LITTLE
KIRSTA LITTLE
KIRSTA LITTLE
FRANSISCO LOPEZ
FRANSISCO LOPEZ
JERRY MASSEY
JOHN MORROW

OLIVIA ORTIZ-SABOL

MIGUEL RIVERA CANALES
MIGUEL RIVERA CANALES
MIGUEL RIVERA CANALES

MICHAEL SERRANO
AUBREY SINKS

RUSSELL STOCKWELL

CHLOE SWAIN

BASKERVILLE WEAVER

JULIAN ZAMORA

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

April 19, 2024 11:00 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

Speeding

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
No Driver License

Speeding

Violate Promise to Appear

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speeding

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Failure to Maintain Financial

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
No Driver License

No Driver License

Speeding

No Driver License

Failure to Maintain Financial

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Operate Motor Vehicle with Restrictions:
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Sbeéding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speeding

Minor in Possession

Minor in Possession of Tobacco

CASE STATUS
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan

Initial Appearance
Payment Plan
Approved - Driver Safety
F3ayment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Approved - Deferred
I5éymehf Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Payment Plan
Approved - Deferred
Approved - Deferred
Approved - Deferred
f’éymehf Plan
Approved - Deferred
ﬁéymehf Plan

AMOUNT DUE

$310.00
$159.00
$281.10
$290.00
$416.00
$290.00
$275.00
$292.00
$250.00
$292.00
$340.00
$340.00
$255.00
$281.10
$425.93
$275.00
$281.10
$340.00
$281.10
$159.00
$135.00
$150.00
$275.00
$255.00
$200.00
$371.00



